515 SOUTH VINE AVENUE

l 2 D | TYLER, TEXAS 75702

' PEOMATI PHONE 903-592-4433

ny | I v www.mikepattersonmediation.com

mike @ mikepattersonmediation.com

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS
TYLER DIVISION

MIRROR WORLDS, LLC

CIVIL NO. 6:08-CV-88
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APPLE, INC.

MEDIATOR’S REPORT

After mediating on October 21, 2009, the mediation recessed.

SIGNED this 215t day of October, 2009.
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Mike Patterson
MEDIATOR



http://dockets.justia.com/docket/texas/txedce/6:2008cv00088/108627/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/texas/txedce/6:2008cv00088/108627/136/
http://dockets.justia.com/

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

[ hereby certify that a true copy of the above and foregoing was served upon all attorneys of

record, via email, this 215t day of October, 2009.
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Kara Frazier 'wf
Secretary to Mike Patterson

CC.

Mr. Richard An
Email: ran(@stroock.com

Mr. Kenneth Stein
Email: kstein@jenner.com

Ms. Deborah Race
Email: drace@icklaw.com

Mr. Adam Biggs
Email: aab@emafirm.com

Ms. Carmen Bremer
Email: carmen.bremer(@well.com

Ms. Sonal Mehta
Fmail: sonal.mehta@weil.com

Mr. Matthew Powers
Email: matthew.powers@weil.com
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Mr. Joseph Diamante
Email: jdiamante@stroock.com

Mr. Otis Carroll
Email: otiscarroll@icklaw.com

Mr. Eric Albritton
Email: ema@ematirm.com

Mr. Nick Brown
Email: nicholas.brown@weil.com

Mr. Steven Cherensky
Email: steven.cherensky@weil.com

Ms. Stefani Smith
Email: stefani.smith@weil.com




